Agency Name
Acton Fire - Rescue
Albion Fire - Rescue
Alexander VFD First Responder Unit
Alfred Rescue Squad
Ambulance Service Inc
Andover Fire Dept

Anson Madison Starks Ambulance Service

Arundel Fire - Rescue

Ashland Ambulance Service
Auburn Fire Department
Augusta Fire Department
Aurora Volunteer Fire Dept.
Bangor Fire Department

Bar Harbor Fire Dept

Bates EMS

Bath Fire Department

Bath Iron Works Rescue

Belfast Ambulance & Rescue Service
Belgrade Fire Department
Berwick Fire Department

Bethel Ambulance Service
Biddeford Ambulance Service
Boothbay Region Ambulance
Bowdoin First Responders
Bowdoinham Fire & Rescue
Bradford Fire Department
Bremen Rescue First Responders
Brewer Fire Department

Bristol Fire and Rescue

Brooklin Volunteer Fire Dept Inc
Brooks Ambulance Inc.
Brownville Fire Department
Brunswick Fire Department EMS
Buckfield Rescue Dept.
Bucksport Fire Department
Buxton Fire & Rescue

Calais Fire-EMS

Canaan Municipal Fire & Rescue
Cape Elizabeth Fire Rescue
Caribou Fire - Ambulance
Carmel Fire & Rescue

Casco Fire & Rescue

Castine Fire and Rescue

Central Aroostook Ambulance Service

Central Lincoln County Ambulance
Charles A Dean Ambulance Service

Maximum_Amount_Emergency_Funding

$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$36,799.64
$15,000.00
$118,832.06
$49,649.32
$104,942.69
$15,000.00
$43,069.36
$183,870.14
$200,000.00
$5,000.00
$200,000.00
$36,473.27
$20,638.75
$73,397.68
$18,639.92
$73,548.06
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$24,682.35
$156,234.94
$38,318.81
$5,000.00
$16,939.02
$7,008.72
$12,849.68
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,249.13
$130,657.17
$15,000.00
$37,437.05
$33,267.51
$173,145.52
$11,876.19
$27,040.53
$200,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$18,886.01
$81,169.44
$61,237.64
$60,909.55



Chebeague Island Rescue

China Rescue Squad

Clinton Fire Dept Ambulance Service
Corinth Fire Department

Cranberry Isles Rescue

Crown Ambulance

Cumberland Fire Department
Cundy's Harbor Fire Dept

Cushing Rescue Squad

Cutler Fire Dept NCTAMS LANT Detachment Cutler

Dedham Fire Department

Delta Ambulance

Denny River Volunteer Fire & Ambulance
Detroit Fire & Rescue

Dixmont Fire Rescue

Dover-Foxcroft Fire Department
Durham Fire & Rescue

East Millinocket Fire Department
Eastbrook First Responder

Eddington Fire Dept

Edgecomb Fire Department

Ellsworth Fire Department

Etna Volunteer Fire and Rescue

Eustis Fire Department

Fairfield Fire Rescue

Falmouth Fire - EMS

Farmington Fire Rescue

Fort Fairfield Fire Rescue

Freeport Fire Department

Frye Island Rescue Service

Fryeburg Rescue

G & H Ambulance Service

Gardiner Fire & Ambulance Department
Georgetown Fire Department & Ambulance
Glenburn Fire Department

Gorham Fire Department

Gouldsboro Fire Department

Gray Fire - Rescue

Greenbush Fire Dept

Greene Fire Dept Rescue

Greenwood First Responders

Guilford Fire First Responders

Hampden Fire Department

Hancock Vol Fire Department

Harmony Regional Ambulance Service
Harpswell Neck Fire & Rescue

Harrison Fire - Rescue First Responder Service

$15,000.00
$33,099.92
$23,281.10
$15,000.00
$17,522.90
$15,000.00
$22,180.62
$15,000.00
$21,955.05
$40,887.87
$31,542.55
$200,000.00
$29,104.80
$5,000.00
$20,443.38
$11,487.68
$15,000.00
$57,444.04
$5,000.00
$50,000.00
$9,734.94
$29,255.17
$5,000.00
$38,940.88
$50,000.00
$55,598.50
$5,000.00
$98,011.67
$47,676.37
$15,000.00
$35,994.80
$15,000.00
$121,374.80
$15,000.00
$50,000.00
$68,756.50
$35,741.89
$32,385.75
$19,665.25
$9,734.94
$12,461.17
$5,000.00
$29,473.91
$50,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$7,787.95



Hermon Fire Department

Hermon Volunteer Rescue

Holden Fire Rescue

Hollis Fire - Rescue

Houlton Ambulance Service
Howland Fire & EMS

Hudson Fire Department

Industry Fire Department

Island Falls Ambulance Service
Islesboro Ambulance Service
Jackman-Moose River Fire & Rescue Department
Jay Fire and Rescue

Jefferson Fire and Rescue
Kenduskeag Fire - Rescue
Kennebunk Fire Rescue
Kennebunkport EMS

Kingfield Fire - Rescue

Lebanon Fire-EMS

Lee Fire Rescue

Levant Fire Department

Liberty Fire & Rescue

LifeFlight of Maine Ground
Limerick Rescue

Limington Fire and EMS

Lincoln Fire Department

Lisbon Emergency Inc.

Litchfield Fire & Rescue

Livermore Falls Fire Dept.
Livermore Fire Rescue

Long Island Volunteer Rescue
Machias Ambulance Service
Madawaska Ambulance Service
Mariaville Volunteer Fire Department
Mechanic Falls Fire Department
Med-Care Ambulance Service
Memorial Ambulance Corps

Mid Coast Hospital Interceptor
Milford Fire Department
Millinocket Fire Department Ambulance Service
Milo Fire Department

Minot Fire Department

Monson Fire Dept First Responders
Moosabec Ambulance

Mount Desert Fire-Rescue Department
Mount Vernon Rescue

Naples Fire Department

New Gloucester Fire & Rescue

$19,275.63
$21,592.78
$50,000.00
$18,824.47
$200,000.00
$27,450.65
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$27,081.54
$15,000.00
$25,236.01
$5,000.00
$29,984.07
$5,000.00
$88,913.86
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$19,378.14
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$17,279.69
$65,140.61
$46,240.95
$17,522.90
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$142,783.03
$184,786.07
$12,655.43
$15,381.65
$155,681.28
$61,347.01
$50,000.00
$15,000.00
$33,602.44
$7,982.21
$5,000.00
$18,496.39
$42,372.16
$15,000.00
$33,099.92
$15,000.00
$15,000.00



New Sharon Fire Rescue
Newburgh Rescue

Newfield Rescue Squad
Newport Fire Department
Nobleboro Fire Rescue
Norridgewock Fire Department
North Berwick Rescue Squad Inc
North Haven EMS

North Yarmouth Fire Rescue

Northeast Harbor Ambulance Service, Inc.

Northeast Mobile Health Services
Northern Light Mayo Hospital
Northern Light Medical Transport
Northport First Responders
NorthStar

Oakfield Fire Department

Oakland Fire - Rescue

Ogunquit Fire Rescue

Old Orchard Beach EMS

Old Town Fire Dept

Orono Fire - Rescue

Orrington Fire Dept.

Orrs/Bailey Island Fire Department
Osborn Municipal Vol Fire Dept
Otisfield Fire Department

Oxford Fire Rescue

PACE Paramedic Service

Palermo Volunteer Fire Department Inc.
Paris Fire Department
Passamaquoddy Fire & Rescue
Patten Ambulance Service
Peninsula Ambulance Corps
Phippsburg Fire & Rescue Department
Pleasant River Ambulance Service
Plymouth Fire Department

Poland Fire Rescue

Portland Fire Department

Pownal Fire Dept First Responders
Presque Isle Fire Department
Raymond Rescue

Redington Fairview EMS
Richmond Fire Department
Rockland Fire & EMS

Rockwood Fire - EMS

Rome Fire & Rescue

Rumford Fire Department
Sabattus Fire Rescue

$20,833.00
$14,602.42
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,054.87
$5,000.00
$18,052.08
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$163,008.74
$184,457.98
$200,000.00
$16,355.15
$200,000.00
$10,124.56
$50,000.00
$21,039.12
$71,962.26
$66,801.59
$56,781.01
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$35,776.07
$145,988.79
$26,479.71
$5,000.00
$61,681.94
$33,930.53
$45,612.10
$15,000.00
$98,640.52
$13,628.92
$29,808.84
$200,000.00
$14,212.80
$200,000.00
$18,749.29
$157,191.88
$23,559.23
$200,000.00
$46,728.84
$14,408.16
$50,000.00
$25,895.84



Saco Fire Department

Sacopee Rescue Inc

Sanford Fire Dept Ambulance Service
Scarborough Fire Department
Searsmont Rescue

Searsport Ambulance Service

Sebago EMS

Sebasticook Valley Hospital Ambulance
Shapleigh Rescue Squad

Sidney Rescue

Sipayik Ambulance Corps

Skowhegan Fire Department

Smithfield Fire Department

South Bristol Volunteer Fire Department
South Portland Fire Rescue

South Thomaston Ambulance Service
Southern Aroostook EMS

Southwest Harbor / Tremont Ambulance Service Inc
Southwest Harbor Fire Dept

St George Ambulance

Standish Fire - EMS

Stewarts Ambulance

Stockton Springs Ambulance Service
Stoneham Rescue Service

Sullivan Fire Rescue

Swan's Island Ambulance

Thomaston Ambulance

Three Rivers Ambulance Service
Topsham Fire - EMS

Town of Dayton DBA / Goodwins Mills Fire-Rescue
Town of Lisbon Fire Service

Town of Mercer Rescue

Town of Milbridge DBA Bold Coast EMS
Trackside Ambulance Service

Turner Rescue

U.S. Border Patrol Medical Response Team
Union Fire-Rescue

United Ambulance Service

United Ambulance- Bridgton

Unity Volunteer Ambulance Corps
University of New England

University Volunteer Ambulance Corps
Upper Kennebec Valley Ambulance
Van Buren Ambulance Service
Vassalboro First Responders

Veazie Fire Department

Vinalhaven Ambulance

$119,973.56
$31,982.47
$114,594.16
$118,538.14
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$63,267.73
$15,000.00
$28,426.70
$15,000.00
$40,109.74
$27,647.46
$7,398.33
$170,787.34
$41,784.32
$100,588.59
$38,831.46
$5,000.00
$49,925.19
$49,556.08
$93,924.15
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$68,831.69
$25,605.11
$58,291.62
$21,476.58
$24,143.10
$5,000.00
$102,215.39
$15,000.00
$42,187.60
$5,000.00
$25,974.22
$200,000.00
$40,752.19
$15,000.00
$13,628.92
$15,000.00
$71,887.07
$119,713.82
$36,214.66
$34,657.29
$26,712.44



Waldoboro Emergency Medical Services
Wales Rescue

Waltham Municipal Vol Fire Dept
Warren Rescue

Waterboro Fire Dept Rescue

Waterville Fire Department

WCEMSA dba Downeast EMS

Wells Emergency Medical Services
Wells Fire Department Rescue

West Bath Fire Dept

West Forks Volunteer Fire Department
Westbrook Fire Rescue

Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders
Whitefield Fire Department Rescue
Wilton Fire and Rescue

Windham Fire Rescue

Windsor Fire & Rescue

Winslow Fire Department Rescue
Winterport Volunteer Ambulance Service
Winthrop Ambulance Service

Wiscasset Ambulance Service

Woolwich Fire Department

Yarmouth Fire Rescue

York Ambulance Association Inc

York Beach Volunteer Fire Department
York Village Fire Department

$69,310.16
$12,655.43
$5,000.00
$37,505.41
$25,823.84
$157,595.17
$200,000.00
$73,363.50
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$135,373.54
$5,000.00
$8,371.83
$5,000.00
$81,101.09
$27,258.95
$38,024.89
$19,234.59
$77,047.74
$27,594.19
$15,000.00
$41,968.87
$81,353.99
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
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