Agency Name	Maximum_Amount_Emergency_Funding
Acton Fire - Rescue	\$15,000.00
Albion Fire - Rescue	\$15,000.00
Alexander VFD First Responder Unit	\$36,799.64
Alfred Rescue Squad	\$15,000.00
Ambulance Service Inc	\$118,832.06
Andover Fire Dept	\$49,649.32
Anson Madison Starks Ambulance Service	\$104,942.69
Arundel Fire - Rescue	\$15,000.00
Ashland Ambulance Service	\$43,069.36
Auburn Fire Department	\$183,870.14
Augusta Fire Department	\$200,000.00
Aurora Volunteer Fire Dept.	\$5,000.00
Bangor Fire Department	\$200,000.00
Bar Harbor Fire Dept	\$36,473.27
Bates EMS	\$20,638.75
Bath Fire Department	\$73,397.68
Bath Iron Works Rescue	\$18,639.92
Belfast Ambulance & Rescue Service	\$73,548.06
Belgrade Fire Department	\$50,000.00
Berwick Fire Department	\$50,000.00
Bethel Ambulance Service	\$24,682.35
Biddeford Ambulance Service	\$156,234.94
Boothbay Region Ambulance	\$38,318.81
Bowdoin First Responders	\$5,000.00
Bowdoinham Fire & Rescue	\$16,939.02
Bradford Fire Department	\$7,008.72
Bremen Rescue First Responders	\$12,849.68
Brewer Fire Department	\$50,000.00
Bristol Fire and Rescue	\$50,000.00
Brooklin Volunteer Fire Dept Inc	\$5,000.00
Brooks Ambulance Inc.	\$15,000.00
Brownville Fire Department	\$20,249.13
Brunswick Fire Department EMS	\$130,657.17
Buckfield Rescue Dept.	\$15,000.00
Bucksport Fire Department	\$37,437.05
Buxton Fire & Rescue	\$33,267.51
Calais Fire-EMS	\$173,145.52
Cana Alizabeth Fire Rescue	\$11,876.19
Cape Elizabeth Fire Rescue	\$27,040.53
Caribou Fire - Ambulance Carmel Fire & Rescue	\$200,000.00
Casco Fire & Rescue	\$15,000.00
Castine Fire and Rescue	\$15,000.00 \$18,886.01
Central Aroostook Ambulance Service	\$18,886.01 \$81,169.44
Central Lincoln County Ambulance	\$61,237.64
Charles A Dean Ambulance Service	
Charles A Dealt Altibuidfice Service	\$60,909.55

Chebeague Island Rescue	\$15,000.00
China Rescue Squad	\$33,099.92
Clinton Fire Dept Ambulance Service	\$23,281.10
Corinth Fire Department	\$15,000.00
Cranberry Isles Rescue	\$17,522.90
Crown Ambulance	\$15,000.00
Cumberland Fire Department	\$22,180.62
Cundy's Harbor Fire Dept	\$15,000.00
Cushing Rescue Squad	\$21,955.05
Cutler Fire Dept NCTAMS LANT Detachment Cutler	\$40,887.87
Dedham Fire Department	\$31,542.55
Delta Ambulance	\$200,000.00
Denny River Volunteer Fire & Ambulance	\$29,104.80
Detroit Fire & Rescue	\$5,000.00
Dixmont Fire Rescue	\$20,443.38
Dover-Foxcroft Fire Department	\$11,487.68
Durham Fire & Rescue	\$15,000.00
East Millinocket Fire Department	\$57,444.04
Eastbrook First Responder	\$5,000.00
Eddington Fire Dept	\$50,000.00
Edgecomb Fire Department	\$9,734.94
Ellsworth Fire Department	\$29,255.17
Etna Volunteer Fire and Rescue	\$5,000.00
Eustis Fire Department	\$38,940.88
Fairfield Fire Rescue	\$50,000.00
Falmouth Fire - EMS	\$55,598.50
Farmington Fire Rescue	\$5,000.00
Fort Fairfield Fire Rescue	\$98,011.67
Freeport Fire Department	\$47,676.37
Frye Island Rescue Service	\$15,000.00
Fryeburg Rescue	\$35,994.80
G & H Ambulance Service	\$15,000.00
Gardiner Fire & Ambulance Department	\$121,374.80
Georgetown Fire Department & Ambulance	\$15,000.00
Glenburn Fire Department	\$50,000.00
Gorham Fire Department	\$68,756.50
Gouldsboro Fire Department	\$35,741.89
Gray Fire - Rescue	\$32,385.75
·	
Greenbush Fire Dept	\$19,665.25
Greene Fire Dept Rescue	\$9,734.94
Greenwood First Responders	\$12,461.17
Guilford Fire First Responders	\$5,000.00
Hampden Fire Department	\$29,473.91
Hancock Vol Fire Department	\$50,000.00
Harmony Regional Ambulance Service	\$15,000.00
Harpswell Neck Fire & Rescue	\$15,000.00
Harrison Fire - Rescue First Responder Service	\$7,787.95

Hermon Fire Department	\$19,275.63
Hermon Volunteer Rescue	\$21,592.78
Holden Fire Rescue	\$50,000.00
Hollis Fire - Rescue	\$18,824.47
Houlton Ambulance Service	\$200,000.00
Howland Fire & EMS	\$27,450.65
Hudson Fire Department	\$5,000.00
Industry Fire Department	\$5,000.00
Island Falls Ambulance Service	\$27,081.54
Islesboro Ambulance Service	\$15,000.00
Jackman-Moose River Fire & Rescue Department	\$25,236.01
Jay Fire and Rescue	\$5,000.00
Jefferson Fire and Rescue	\$29,984.07
Kenduskeag Fire - Rescue	\$5,000.00
Kennebunk Fire Rescue	\$88,913.86
Kennebunkport EMS	\$15,000.00
Kingfield Fire - Rescue	\$5,000.00
Lebanon Fire-EMS	\$19,378.14
Lee Fire Rescue	\$15,000.00
Liberty Fire & Rescue	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00
Liberty Fire & Rescue LifeFlight of Maine Ground	\$15,000.00
Limerick Rescue	\$15,000.00
Limington Fire and EMS	\$17,279.69
Lincoln Fire Department	\$65,140.61
Lisbon Emergency Inc.	\$46,240.95
Litchfield Fire & Rescue	\$17,522.90
Livermore Falls Fire Dept.	\$5,000.00
Livermore Fire Rescue	\$5,000.00
Long Island Volunteer Rescue	\$15,000.00
Machias Ambulance Service	\$142,783.03
Madawaska Ambulance Service	\$184,786.07
Mariaville Volunteer Fire Department	\$12,655.43
Mechanic Falls Fire Department	\$15,381.65
Med-Care Ambulance Service	\$155,681.28
Memorial Ambulance Corps	\$61,347.01
Mid Coast Hospital Interceptor	\$50,000.00
Milford Fire Department	\$15,000.00
Millinocket Fire Department Ambulance Service	\$33,602.44
Milo Fire Department	\$7,982.21
Minot Fire Department	\$5,000.00
Monson Fire Dept First Responders	\$18,496.39
Mouse Passert Size Passer Parenters and	\$42,372.16
Mount Verner Rescue Department	\$15,000.00
Mount Vernon Rescue	\$33,099.92
Naples Fire Department	\$15,000.00
New Gloucester Fire & Rescue	\$15,000.00

New Sharon Fire Rescue	¢20,922,00
	\$20,833.00
Newburgh Rescue	\$14,602.42
Newfield Rescue Squad	\$15,000.00
Newport Fire Department	\$15,000.00
Nobleboro Fire Rescue	\$20,054.87
Norridgewock Fire Department	\$5,000.00
North Berwick Rescue Squad Inc	\$18,052.08
North Haven EMS	\$15,000.00
North Yarmouth Fire Rescue	\$15,000.00
Northeast Harbor Ambulance Service, Inc.	\$15,000.00
Northeast Mobile Health Services	\$163,008.74
Northern Light Mayo Hospital	\$184,457.98
Northern Light Medical Transport	\$200,000.00
Northport First Responders	\$16,355.15
NorthStar	\$200,000.00
Oakfield Fire Department	\$10,124.56
Oakland Fire - Rescue	\$50,000.00
Ogunquit Fire Rescue	\$21,039.12
Old Orchard Beach EMS	\$71,962.26
Old Town Fire Dept	\$66,801.59
Orono Fire - Rescue	\$56,781.01
Orrington Fire Dept.	\$15,000.00
Orrs/Bailey Island Fire Department	\$15,000.00
Osborn Municipal Vol Fire Dept	\$5,000.00
Otisfield Fire Department	\$5,000.00
Oxford Fire Rescue	\$35,776.07
PACE Paramedic Service	\$145,988.79
Palermo Volunteer Fire Department Inc.	\$26,479.71
Paris Fire Department	\$5,000.00
Passamaquoddy Fire & Rescue	\$61,681.94
Patten Ambulance Service	\$33,930.53
Peninsula Ambulance Corps	\$45,612.10
Phippsburg Fire & Rescue Department	\$15,000.00
Pleasant River Ambulance Service	\$98,640.52
Plymouth Fire Department	\$13,628.92
Poland Fire Rescue	\$29,808.84
Portland Fire Department	\$200,000.00
Pownal Fire Dept First Responders	\$14,212.80
Presque Isle Fire Department	\$200,000.00
Raymond Rescue	\$18,749.29
Redington Fairview EMS	\$157,191.88
Richmond Fire Department	\$23,559.23
Rockland Fire & EMS	\$200,000.00
Rockwood Fire - EMS	\$46,728.84
Rome Fire & Rescue	\$14,408.16
Rumford Fire Department	\$50,000.00
Sabattus Fire Rescue	\$25,895.84

Saco Fire Department	\$119,973.56
Sacopee Rescue Inc	\$31,982.47
Sanford Fire Dept Ambulance Service	\$114,594.16
Scarborough Fire Department	\$118,538.14
Searsmont Rescue	\$15,000.00
Searsport Ambulance Service	\$15,000.00
Sebago EMS	\$15,000.00
Sebasticook Valley Hospital Ambulance	\$63,267.73
Shapleigh Rescue Squad	\$15,000.00
Sidney Rescue	\$28,426.70
Sipayik Ambulance Corps	\$15,000.00
Skowhegan Fire Department	\$40,109.74
Smithfield Fire Department	\$27,647.46
South Bristol Volunteer Fire Department	\$7,398.33
South Portland Fire Rescue	\$170,787.34
South Thomaston Ambulance Service	\$41,784.32
Southern Aroostook EMS	\$100,588.59
Southwest Harbor / Tremont Ambulance Service Inc	\$38,831.46
Southwest Harbor Fire Dept	\$5,000.00
St George Ambulance	\$49,925.19
Standish Fire - EMS	\$49,556.08
Stewarts Ambulance	\$93,924.15
Stockton Springs Ambulance Service	\$15,000.00
Stoneham Rescue Service	\$15,000.00
Sullivan Fire Rescue	\$15,000.00
Swan's Island Ambulance	\$15,000.00
Thomaston Ambulance	\$68,831.69
Three Rivers Ambulance Service	\$25,605.11
Topsham Fire - EMS	\$58,291.62
Town of Dayton DBA / Goodwins Mills Fire-Rescue	\$21,476.58
Town of Lisbon Fire Service	\$24,143.10
Town of Mercer Rescue	\$5,000.00
Town of Milbridge DBA Bold Coast EMS	\$102,215.39
Trackside Ambulance Service	\$15,000.00
Turner Rescue	\$42,187.60
U.S. Border Patrol Medical Response Team	\$5,000.00
Union Fire-Rescue	\$25,974.22
United Ambulance Service	\$200,000.00
United Ambulance- Bridgton	\$40,752.19
Unity Volunteer Ambulance Corps	\$15,000.00
University of New England	\$13,628.92
University Volunteer Ambulance Corps	\$15,000.00
Upper Kennebec Valley Ambulance	\$71,887.07
Van Buren Ambulance Service	\$119,713.82
Vassalboro First Responders	\$36,214.66
Veazie Fire Department	\$34,657.29
Vinalhaven Ambulance	\$26,712.44

Waldoboro Emergency Medical Services\$69,310.16Wales Rescue\$12,655.43Waltham Municipal Vol Fire Dept\$5,000.00Warren Rescue\$37,505.41Waterboro Fire Dept Rescue\$25,823.84Waterville Fire Department\$157,595.17WCEMSA dba Downeast EMS\$200,000.00Wells Emergency Medical Services\$73,363.50Wells Fire Department Rescue\$50,000.00West Bath Fire Dept\$5,000.00West Forks Volunteer Fire Department\$5,000.00Westbrook Fire Rescue\$135,373.54Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders\$5,000.00Whitefield Fire Department Rescue\$8,371.83Wilton Fire and Rescue\$5,000.00Windham Fire Rescue\$81,101.09	
Waltham Municipal Vol Fire Dept\$5,000.00Warren Rescue\$37,505.41Waterboro Fire Dept Rescue\$25,823.84Waterville Fire Department\$157,595.17WCEMSA dba Downeast EMS\$200,000.00Wells Emergency Medical Services\$73,363.50Wells Fire Department Rescue\$50,000.00West Bath Fire Dept\$5,000.00West Forks Volunteer Fire Department\$5,000.00Westbrook Fire Rescue\$135,373.54Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders\$5,000.00Whitefield Fire Department Rescue\$8,371.83Wilton Fire and Rescue\$5,000.00	
Warren Rescue\$37,505.41Waterboro Fire Dept Rescue\$25,823.84Waterville Fire Department\$157,595.17WCEMSA dba Downeast EMS\$200,000.00Wells Emergency Medical Services\$73,363.50Wells Fire Department Rescue\$50,000.00West Bath Fire Dept\$5,000.00West Forks Volunteer Fire Department\$5,000.00Westbrook Fire Rescue\$135,373.54Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders\$5,000.00Whitefield Fire Department Rescue\$8,371.83Wilton Fire and Rescue\$5,000.00	
Waterboro Fire Dept Rescue\$25,823.84Waterville Fire Department\$157,595.17WCEMSA dba Downeast EMS\$200,000.00Wells Emergency Medical Services\$73,363.50Wells Fire Department Rescue\$50,000.00West Bath Fire Dept\$5,000.00West Forks Volunteer Fire Department\$5,000.00Westbrook Fire Rescue\$135,373.54Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders\$5,000.00Whitefield Fire Department Rescue\$8,371.83Wilton Fire and Rescue\$5,000.00	
Waterville Fire Department\$157,595.17WCEMSA dba Downeast EMS\$200,000.00Wells Emergency Medical Services\$73,363.50Wells Fire Department Rescue\$50,000.00West Bath Fire Dept\$5,000.00West Forks Volunteer Fire Department\$5,000.00Westbrook Fire Rescue\$135,373.54Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders\$5,000.00Whitefield Fire Department Rescue\$8,371.83Wilton Fire and Rescue\$5,000.00	
WCEMSA dba Downeast EMS \$200,000.00 Wells Emergency Medical Services \$73,363.50 Wells Fire Department Rescue \$50,000.00 West Bath Fire Dept \$5,000.00 West Forks Volunteer Fire Department \$5,000.00 Westbrook Fire Rescue \$135,373.54 Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders \$5,000.00 Whitefield Fire Department Rescue \$8,371.83 Wilton Fire and Rescue \$5,000.00	
Wells Emergency Medical Services\$73,363.50Wells Fire Department Rescue\$50,000.00West Bath Fire Dept\$5,000.00West Forks Volunteer Fire Department\$5,000.00Westbrook Fire Rescue\$135,373.54Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders\$5,000.00Whitefield Fire Department Rescue\$8,371.83Wilton Fire and Rescue\$5,000.00	
Wells Fire Department Rescue\$50,000.00West Bath Fire Dept\$5,000.00West Forks Volunteer Fire Department\$5,000.00Westbrook Fire Rescue\$135,373.54Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders\$5,000.00Whitefield Fire Department Rescue\$8,371.83Wilton Fire and Rescue\$5,000.00	
West Bath Fire Dept\$5,000.00West Forks Volunteer Fire Department\$5,000.00Westbrook Fire Rescue\$135,373.54Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders\$5,000.00Whitefield Fire Department Rescue\$8,371.83Wilton Fire and Rescue\$5,000.00	
West Forks Volunteer Fire Department \$5,000.00 Westbrook Fire Rescue \$135,373.54 Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders \$5,000.00 Whitefield Fire Department Rescue \$8,371.83 Wilton Fire and Rescue \$5,000.00	
Westbrook Fire Rescue\$135,373.54Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders\$5,000.00Whitefield Fire Department Rescue\$8,371.83Wilton Fire and Rescue\$5,000.00	
Westport Volunteer Fire Dept First Responders \$5,000.00 Whitefield Fire Department Rescue \$8,371.83 Wilton Fire and Rescue \$5,000.00	
Whitefield Fire Department Rescue \$8,371.83 Wilton Fire and Rescue \$5,000.00	
Wilton Fire and Rescue \$5,000.00	
Windham Fire Persue \$91,101,00	
Wildiam File Rescue \$81,101.09	
Windsor Fire & Rescue \$27,258.95	
Winslow Fire Department Rescue \$38,024.89	
Winterport Volunteer Ambulance Service \$19,234.59	
Winthrop Ambulance Service \$77,047.74	
Wiscasset Ambulance Service \$27,594.19	
Woolwich Fire Department \$15,000.00	
Yarmouth Fire Rescue \$41,968.87	
York Ambulance Association Inc \$81,353.99	
York Beach Volunteer Fire Department \$50,000.00	
York Village Fire Department \$50,000.00	